

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 7 7 2 4 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 17 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 in CM W P No.3 2 8 4 4 / 1 9 9 7
of The HIGH COUR T OF JUDIC A T U R E AT AL LA H A B A D)

STA T E OF U.P.& AN R.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SAT I S H CHATU R V E D I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on
record, with prayer for interim relief]

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Addl.A.G.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vandan a Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Niranja n a Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Caveator (s)

Mr. Amit Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verm a, Adv.
Dr. Vinod Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. P a n k a j Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. P a w a n Shukla, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Sha m s h ad, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janj a ni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on the notified date, i.e., 01 st
December 2 0 0 8 .

There will be interim stay of the impugned order till then.

(Subhash Chander) (Veera Verm a)
Court Master Court Master