

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).23558/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2009 in CMWP No.
32844/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHATURVEDI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Applicant In Person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Dr.Justice

B.S.Chauhan is not a Member.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master